Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Mtodzikow 12-13 letnich

Ciechanbw, 22- - 23-3-2014

Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

. Buks

. Uks Pingwiny

. Mpks "Orka" Ciechanow

. UKS Kapry- Armexim Pruszkow
. UKS 307 Warszawa Mokotéw

. UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa
. MZOS Plock

. UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

UKS dwojka Sochaczew

UKS "Polonez" Wyszkéw

MKS Medyk Gizycko

Mks Ochota Warszawa

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynéw" Warszawa
UKS GOS Raszyn

Psp Swim Ptock

MKS "Ros" Plsz

Mks Piaseczno

00414
03114
01514
03614
04514
04614
04014
07414
05914
02814
00713
06214
05214
07614
06914
00513
06414
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Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy
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Wszystkie

Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem
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11 7 8 26
6 4 1 11
5 3 4 12
4 - 2 6
2 1 1 4
2 - 2 4
1 4 - 5
1 2 1 4
1 2 1 4
1 1 5 7
1 1 1 3
1 - - 1
- 6 4 10
- 2 2 4
- 2 - 2
- 1 1 2
- - 3 3
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